Toll Free No. 1800 103 5555
S
A
P
 N
o
. 2
9

 :
SOLAR PUMP BOOKLET
• Solar Submersible Pumps & Motors
• Solar Monoblock Pumps
PRODUCTS INCLUDED
SUN IS THE
NEW
SHAKTI
CONTENT
INTRODUCTION OF SOLAR PUMPING SYSTEM 01-03
SOLAR CONTROLLER 04-06
SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
SSP SERIES
SSP750 - 22 - 27, 0.5 HP 08
SSP750 - 34 - 16, 0.5 HP 09
SSP1200 - 20 - 44, 1 HP 10
SSP1200 - 30 - 30, 1 HP 11
SSP1200 - 35 - 26, 1 HP 12
SSP1200 - 45 - 80, 1 HP 13
SSP1200 - 70 - 10, 1 HP 14
SSP1500 - 15 - 74, 1.5 HP 15
SSP1500 - 26 - 36, 1.5 HP 16
SSP1500 - 45 - 21, 1.5 HP 17
SSP1500 - 70 - 13, 1.5 HP 18
SSP1500 - 90 - 8, 1.5 HP 19
SSP2000 - 10 - 93, 2 HP 20
SSP2000 - 20 - 52, 2 HP 21
SSP2000 - 20 - 53, 2 HP 22
SSP2000 - 37 - 26, 2 HP 23
SSP2000 - 65 - 15, 2 HP 24
SSP2000 - 85 - 10, 2 HP 25
SSP2000 - 100 - 9, 2 HP 26
SSP2000 - 125 - 6, 2 HP 27
SSP2600 - 10 - 104, 3 HP 28
SSP3000 - 10 - 120, 3 HP 29
SSP3000 - 20 - 60, 3 HP 30
SSP3000 - 25 - 44, 3 HP 31
SSP3000 - 30 - 42, 3 HP 32
SSP3000 - 45 - 27, 3 HP 33
SSP3000 - 50 - 25, 3 HP 34
SSP3000 - 55 - 18, 3 HP 35
SSP3000 - 70 - 15, 3 HP 36
SSP3000 - 100 - 10, 3 HP 37
SSP4000 - 30 - 45, 4 HP 38
SSP4000 - 65 - 15, 4 HP 39
SSP4000 - 130 - 8, 4 HP 40
SSP5000 - 20 - 64, 5 HP 41
SSP5000 - 30 - 39, 5 HP 42
SSP5000 - 50 - 24, 5 HP 43
SSP5000 - 70 - 17, 5 HP 44
SSP5000 - 70 - 18, 5 HP 45
SSP5000 - 100 - 11, 5 HP 46
SSP5000 - 240 - 4, 5 HP 47
SSP7500 - 75 - 10, 7.5 HP 48
SSP7500 - 100 - 12, 7.5 HP 49
SSP9000 - 130 - 10, 10 HP 50
SSP10000 - 20 - 57, 10 HP 51
SSP10000 - 40 - 31, 10 HP 52
SSP10000 - 60 - 19, 10 HP 53
SSP10000 - 90 - 14, 10 HP 54
PAGE NO.
SSP10000 - 140 - 9, 10 HP 55
SSP12500 - 30 - 41, 12.5 HP 56
SSP15000 - 60 - 22, 15 HP 57
SSP15000 - 100 - 14, 15 HP 58
SSP20000 - 80 - 16, 20 HP 59
SSP20000 - 120 - 11, 20 HP 60
SOLAR MONOBLOCK PUMP
SMP SERIES
SMP1200 - 20 - 30, 1.0 HP 62